
Guided Pathways Cohort 2 
ADT General Education 2-Year Mapping Teams 

Fall 2019 (August 29th – October 22nd) 
 
 

ADT Team: Anthropology 
Discipline Faculty Jayne Smithson jsmithson@peralta.edu 

Counselor Vinh Phan vinhphan@peralta.edu 

Classified 
Professional 

Glenda Gardner ggardner@peralta.edu 

Instructional Faculty Cady Carmichael cbow@peralta.edu 

 
 

ADT Team: Art History 
Discipline Faculty Drew Burgess dburgess@peralta.edu  

Counselor Mary Shaughnessy  mshaughnessy@peralta.edu  

Classified 
Professional 

Cheryl Peel  cpeel@peralta.edu    

Instructional Faculty Jenny Lemper  jlemper@peralta.edu  
 

ADT Team: Business Administration 
Discipline Faculty Olga Fish ofish@peralta.edu  

Counselor Fathia Mohamed  fmohamed@peralta.edu  

Classified 
Professional 

Natalie Rodriguez  nrodriguez@peralta.edu  

Student Faiza Niazi  

Instructional Faculty Vanson Nguyen  vansonnguyen@peralta.edu  

 

ADT Team: Communication 
Discipline Faculty Jennifer Fowler  jfowler@peralta.edu  

Counselor Marissa Nakano mnakano@peralta.edu  

Classified 
Professional 

  Connie Wu cwu@peralta.edu   

Student Sophia Corrales  

Instructional Faculty Didem Ekici dekici@peralta.edu  
 

ADT Team: Economics 
Discipline Faculty Diana Bajrami  dbajrami@peralta.edu  

Counselor Nila Adina nadina@peralta.edu  

Classified 
Professional 

Michael Duensing  mduensing@peralta.edu   
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ADT Team: English 
Discipline Faculty Anthony Scoggins  ascoggins@peralta.edu  

Counselor Anna Nguyen  annguyen@peralta.edu  

Classified 
Professional 

  Shawn Foster sfoster@peralta.edu   

Instructional Faculty Christopher Blood  cblood@peralta.edu  
 

ADT Team: History 
Discipline Faculty Matthew Goldstein mgoldstein@peralta.edu  

Counselor Jamar Mears  jmears@peralta.edu  

Classified 
Professional 

 Chevonn Herbert cherbert@peralta.edu   

 

ADT Team: Mathematics 
Discipline Faculty Kyla Oh koh@peralta.edu  

Counselor Charles Washington  cwashington@peralta.edu  

Classified 
Professional 

Kawanna Rollins  krollins@peralta.edu  

Student Sarah McCarthy  

Instructional Faculty Andrew Park  bpark@peralta.edu  
 

ADT Team: Political Science 
Discipline Faculty Robert Brem  rbrem@peralta.edu   

Counselor Vivian Virkkila  vvirkkila@peralta.edu   

Classified 
Professional 

Selwyn Montgomery smontgomery@peralta.edu  

Student Melba Moore  
 

ADT Team: Psychology 
Discipline Faculty Elham Chishty  echishty@peralta.edu  

Counselor Edwin Towle  etowle@peralta.edu  

Classified 
Professional 

Lydell Willis  lydellwillis@peralta.edu  

Student Sabria Hinton  

Instructional Faculty Emma Donnelly  edonnelly@peralta.edu  

 

ADT Team: Sociology 
Instructional Faculty 

Team Lead 
Sabeen Sandhu  ssandhu@peralta.edu  

Counselor Betty Frias bfrias@peralta.edu  

Classified 
Professional 

Brenda Lewis bjlewis@peralta.edu  

Student  Debbie Lynch  
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